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SEHE A | T ELR | sxmmman SABMAE| sxronan SATHAZ| FUR HXURE | BER=E EEEEBEENEEEEIBEEEE SRR ENRE
m/s ] m/s m/s °c mm h MJ MJ hPa % %
1:00 | £ & i ] JtdbE 1.6 20.7 89 1 0 0 0 0| 1005.8 74.6
2:00{dt 78 Bl (] Bl 1.2 20.6 91 6.5 0 0 0 0[ 10054 74.8
3:00(FEILE FEFAFa [ 1.6 205 91.3 2 0 0 0 0| 1004.9 75
4.00[FILE FadLE JLE 1.6 205 91.2 0 0 0 0 0] 10054 75.2
5:00 | £ E HiLE BER 1 20.6 91.1 05 0 0 0 0] 10057 754
6:00|FAER iR fi] 1.1 20.8 91 0 0 0 0.06 0.06 75.6
7:00 | FE R P FR RRIR 0.9 21.1 90 0 0 0 0.25 0.31 1006.6 75.8
8:00| 4t 3L E[4 Jeded 1 224 86.2 0 0 0 0.64 0.95] 1006.9 76
9:00| 4t 3L 7 E[Ai] Jede 3 226 84.9 0 0 0 0.45 14 76.1
[NEEE Ed &= 23.7 79.9 0 0 0 0.93 2.34]  1007.1 76.2
[INEEE FiLE FiLE 24.6 73.1 0 0.6 0.6 1.79 4.12]  1006.6 76.2
12.00|HER "R HiLE 26.6 67.2 0 1 1.6 2.79 6.91]  1006.3 76.1
[BNETE HER "R 25.8 71.1 0 0.7 24 1.93 8.84]  1006.1 76
14.00|HER B HER 26 703 0 0.5 2.9 1.7 10.54 75.9
15:00|FJLER Y HER 26.7 61.7 0 0.3 3.2 1.43 11.97] 10056 75.7
16:00| RE R ED HER 255 68.7 0 0 3.2 0.91 12.88]  1005.5 75.6
17:00| AR "R HER 245 732 0 0 3.2 0.33 13.21]  1005.3 75.6
18:00| 78 mm mm 24 77 0 0 3.2 0.26 13.47]  1006.3 75.6
19:00|FaEE 74 fealic] fealic] 234 80.6 0 0 3.2 0.03 135]  1006.2 75.7
20:00|Jt 7R 2l Ealic] 235 79 0 0 3.2 0 13.5] 10071 75.7
21:00| & ElAic] fealic] 225 86.1 0 0 3.2 0 135 1008.1 759
22:00|7H FaFae i) 23.1 845 0 0 3.2 0 135]  1008.4 76
23:00|7H i} i 224 88.3 0 0 3.2 0 135 1008.6 76.2
24:00:00|F& E[Ai] i 22.1 874 0 0 3.2 0 135]  1008.9 76.4
SPIEE]
EHEA | 1 RR | srmmesn | SARRMRE| BATHHEN Sm HEXHREE HEAE| BE |BEAs| B |[HIE EMRE
m/s m/s °C h MJ MJ hPa %
Ty 23.1 81.4 1006.5 75.7
B2 HER HER HER 27.2 914 1008.9 76.4
HCEF 14:51 3:32 0:00
=& 20.4 61 1004.7 744
HCEF 3:58 14:53 0:01
BE 3.1 3.2 135 135
BRI B (%)
[ dbdts [ JesE | smdes [ = | &g | @A | mamse | [ EmeE | & JeFE | dedeem | dt BE XA
AREEES1—)] 3.8] 5.7] 14.9] ] 5.4] 7.4 6.4] 4.2] 49] 35] 6.3] 0]




